
COMM SE COR OF NE1/4 OF NE1/4, R
CONT W 1390.01 FT TO W R/W LAKE 
RUN S 1414.32 FT FOR POB, RUN W 

BOWDOIN JOHN MICHAEL
308 NW LAKE WILSON WAY
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

30-3S-16-02398-223

5000 IMPROVED AG
01

30316.00 1.00/

01/29/2025 JS 12.02 13,086 110,200 3,086 10,000

STANDARD
3

325,328
1,578

120,200
339,992
112,304
227,688

HX HB 50,722
176,966
447,106

0

451,898

1106/0637 12/28/2006 WD Q I 06 162,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ROD BOWDOIN

JOHN MICHAEL BOWDOI

1069/2320 12/27/2005 TD Q I 03 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DANIEL CRAPPS & ROD B

ROD BOWDOIN
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SALE:1:1: 276.10 AC TOTAL (6 PARCELS-1 DEED)

000051866 Roof Replacement 32,000 12/17/2024

30840 ADDN SFR 127 03/11/2013

2007HX Base Yr

308 NW LAKE WILSON WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 90
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 3,707 113.1554 126.73 469,788 1995 1995 0 0 0 30.75 69.25

2 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2007 Heated Area: 2804

BAS 114 100 114 10,005

BAS 1,723 100 1,723 151,212

FGR 744 55 409 35,894

FOP 786 30 236 20,711

FSP 144 40 58 5,090

FST 130 55 72 6,319

FST 130 55 72 6,319

FUS 465 100 465 40,808

FUS 502 100 502 44,055

UOP 278 20 56 4,915

5,016 3,707 325,328

FOP= W21 UOP= N3  U10 L9  W14  L9 D10  S3 E8 U4 R4 E8  R4 D4
E8$ W8 FSP=  U4 L4  W8 L4 D4  BAS= W19 S6 E19 N6$ S6 E16 N6$
S6 R2 U2 E6 D2 R2  E10 S11 W6 S11  R2 D2  S6  D2 L2  S2 W43
N1 W1 N7W5 BAS= E5 S7 E1 S1 E43 N2  R2 U2  N6  U2 L2  N11 E6
N11 W10  U2 L2  W6  L2 D2  W35 S26$ S14 E55 N25 E9 N21$ FGR=
N8 E24 S31 W24 N23$ PTR= N20FUS= E15 N31 W15 S31$ W30 FUS= N9
E5 N14 FST= N10 W13 S10 E13$ W13 S5 W16 N5FST= N10 W13 S10
E13$ W13 S14E5 S9 E5 N9 E3 N6 E16 S6 E3 S9E5 $ E30 S20$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 785.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1995 1995 3 100 1,178

2 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 400

1,578

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 11.02 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 3,086

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 11.02 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 110,200


